Tubes Energomax® 2 m
Description
Tubes Energomax®made of foamed polyolefin plastomer (POP)
Tubes Energomax ® are made from the latest polymer – foamed polyolefin plastomer (POP) and
combine the advantages of two of the most common insulation materials: foamed polyethylene and
flexible elastomeric foam. Designed for insulation of pipes in heating, water supply, ventilation, air

Reaction to fire G1 GOST 30244-94
Water vapour diffusion resistance µ, not less 7000 GOST EN 12086-2011
Corrosion safety Resistance to aggressive construction
materials – cement, concrete, gypsum, lime
Environmental aspects Chlorofluorohydrocarbons and sulfur free
Range
Inner
Ø of
insulation
mm
Insulation thickness
Designation of size
 6 mm Article 9 mm Article 13 mm Article
6 6/6-2 EMXT006062
9 8/6-2 EMXT008062
10 10/6-2 EMXT010062
12 12/6-2 EMXT012062
15 15/6-2 EMXT015062 15/9-2 EMXT015092 15/13-2 EMXT015132
18 18/6-2 EMXT018062 18/9-2 EMXT018092 18/13-2 EMXT018132
22 22/6-2 EMXT022062 22/9-2 EMXT022092 22/13-2 EMXT022132
25 25/6-2 EMXT025062 25/9-2 EMXT025092 25/13-2 EMXT025132
28 28/6-2 EMXT028062 28/9-2 EMXT028092 28/13-2 EMXT028132
35 35/6-2 EMXT035062 35/9-2 EMXT035092 35/13-2 EMXT035132
42   42/9-2 EMXT042092 42/13-2 EMXT042132
48   48/9-2 EMXT048092 48/13-2 EMXT048132
54   54/9-2 EMXT054092 54/13-2 EMXT054132
60   60/9-2 EMXT060092 60/13-2 EMXT060132
64   64/9-2 EMXT064092 64/13-2 EMXT064132
76   76/9-2 EMXT076092 76/13-2 EMXT076132
89   89/9-2 EMXT089092 89/13-2 EMXT089132
110   110/9-2 EMXT110092 110/13-2 EMXT110132
114   114/9-2 EMXT114092 114/13-2 EMXT114132
133     133/13-2 EMXT133132
160     160/13-2 EMXT160132
Inner
Ø of
insulation
mm
Insulation thickness
Designation of size
 20 mm Article 25 mm Article
22 22/20-2 EMXT022202 22/25-2 EMXT022252
25 25/20-2 EMXT025202
28 28/20-2 EMXT028202 28/25-2 EMXT028252
35 35/20-2 EMXT035202 35/25-2 EMXT035252
42 42/20-2 EMXT042202 42/25-2 EMXT042252
48 48/20-2 EMXT048202 48/25-2 EMXT048252
54 54/20-2 EMXT054202 54/25-2 EMXT054252
60 60/20-2 EMXT060202 60/25-2 EMXT060252
64 64/20-2 EMXT064202 64/25-2 EMXT064252
76 76/20-2 EMXT076202 76/25-2 EMXT076252
89 89/20-2 EMXT089202 89/25-2 EMXT089252
110 110/20-2 EMXT110202 110/25-2 EMXT110252
114 114/20-2 EMXT114202 114/25-2 EMXT114252
133 133/20-2 EMXT133202
160 160/20-2 EMXT160202
Packaging
Tubes with thickness of 6 mm and an inner diameter of 6 – 12 mm are packed in cartons with
dimensions of 2050 x 395 x 295 mm.
Tubes of other standard sizes are packed in cartons with dimensions of 2050 x 595 х 395 mm.